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◙ 孔数表

视角标准：第一视角

微型直线导轨用
高度调整块

代码 类型
材质

ICB01 S45C

ICB06 A5052

ICB21 S45C

ICB26 A5052

无电解镀镍

本色阳极氧化

表面处理

基准侧

自由侧
无电解镀镍

本色阳极氧化

标准滑轨型

国标 相当

45

LF2

45

LF2

请按图示订货

型号
代码

ICB01 8

规格
T

8
10
13

ICB01

ICB06
10~65

  40   55   70
  55   75   95
  70   95 120

L
选择

L55 T10
数量1~49pcs

交货期

5
R

优惠价

数量

价格 100%

1~9 10~

另行报价

未税价(元)
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型号

代码
W P t B A B1 M

X(通孔+沉孔)

d d1 h

10~65

7 2 1 15 12.5 15 M2 3.3

9 1.5 20 17.5 20

12 2 25 22.5 25 M3
4.3

15
3

3 40 35 40 5.3

8

10

13

16

20

  40    55    70    85  100  115  130

  55    75    95  115  135  155  175  195  215  235  255  275

  70    95  120  145  170  195  220  245  270  295  320  345  370  395

110  150  190  230  270  310  350  390  430  470

160  220  280  340  400  460 20 4

5

7.5

10

15

20 60 50 60 M5 6.3
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 T≤M×4时，螺纹底孔贯穿。

3.3

4.3

5.3

6.3

规格

(直线导轨高度H)

T
最小单位1

L

选择

ICB01
ICB06
ICB21
ICB26

规格

直线导轨高度H

220 
245 
270 
295 
320 
345 
370 
395 
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190 
230 
270 
310 
350 
390 
430 
470 
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340
400
460
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孔数

X
孔数
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◙ 孔数表

规格

直线导轨高度H
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